Position

Sr. Maintenance Worker
Fairground Attendant
Seasonal Maintenance Aide

Seasonal Maintenance Aide

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A
Madera District Fair - DAA 21A

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$52,613
$25,283
$16,725
$16,532

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,230
$17,453
$0
$0



