Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr. Maintenance Worker		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$52,613	\$28,230
Fairground Attendant		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$25,283	\$17,453
Seasonal Maintenance Aide		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$16,725	\$0
Seasonal Maintenance Aide		Madera District Fair - DAA 21A	Maintenance	\$16,532	\$0